
分数段 人数 累计人数
  280.00分及以上 10 10

  279.00-  279.99 3 13

  278.00-  278.99 1 14

  277.00-  277.99 4 18

  276.00-  276.99 2 20

  274.00-  274.99 3 23

  273.00-  273.99 3 26

  272.00-  272.99 2 28

  271.00-  271.99 6 34

  270.00-  270.99 3 37

  269.00-  269.99 2 39

  268.00-  268.99 3 42

  267.00-  267.99 9 51

  266.00-  266.99 6 57

  265.00-  265.99 5 62

  264.00-  264.99 1 63

  263.00-  263.99 1 64

  262.00-  262.99 3 67

  261.00-  261.99 8 75

  260.00-  260.99 4 79

  259.00-  259.99 3 82

  258.00-  258.99 4 86

  257.00-  257.99 7 93

  256.00-  256.99 4 97

  255.00-  255.99 9 106

  254.00-  254.99 6 112

  253.00-  253.99 8 120

  252.00-  252.99 4 124

  251.00-  251.99 5 129

  250.00-  250.99 5 134

  249.00-  249.99 3 137

  248.00-  248.99 5 142

  247.00-  247.99 5 147

  246.00-  246.99 9 156

  245.00-  245.99 4 160

  244.00-  244.99 7 167

  243.00-  243.99 4 171

  242.00-  242.99 6 177

  241.00-  241.99 5 182

  240.00-  240.99 6 188

  239.00-  239.99 3 191

  238.00-  238.99 5 196

  237.00-  237.99 3 199

  236.00-  236.99 5 204

  235.00-  235.99 3 207

  234.00-  234.99 5 212

  233.00-  233.99 3 215

  232.00-  232.99 2 217

  231.00-  231.99 4 221

  230.00-  230.99 4 225

  229.00-  229.99 1 226

  228.00-  228.99 4 230

  227.00-  227.99 5 235

2023年上海市普通高校招生音乐学类（音乐表演—声乐）专业统考合格考生成绩分布表

  
  
  
  
  
上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院
 

  
  
上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院
 

上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院

第 1／3页



分数段 人数 累计人数
  226.00-  226.99 3 238

  225.00-  225.99 6 244

  224.00-  224.99 3 247

  223.00-  223.99 8 255

  222.00-  222.99 7 262

  221.00-  221.99 3 265

  220.00-  220.99 4 269

  219.00-  219.99 3 272

  218.00-  218.99 6 278

  217.00-  217.99 4 282

  216.00-  216.99 2 284

  215.00-  215.99 1 285

  214.00-  214.99 1 286

  213.00-  213.99 5 291

  212.00-  212.99 2 293

  211.00-  211.99 5 298

  210.00-  210.99 3 301

  209.00-  209.99 2 303

  208.00-  208.99 1 304

  207.00-  207.99 2 306

  206.00-  206.99 1 307

  204.00-  204.99 3 310

  203.00-  203.99 2 312

  202.00-  202.99 1 313

  201.00-  201.99 1 314

  200.00-  200.99 1 315

  199.00-  199.99 3 318

  198.00-  198.99 1 319

  197.00-  197.99 3 322

  196.00-  196.99 3 325

  195.00-  195.99 4 329

  194.00-  194.99 1 330

  193.00-  193.99 1 331

  192.00-  192.99 1 332

  191.00-  191.99 1 333

  189.00-  189.99 1 334

  188.00-  188.99 1 335

  187.00-  187.99 2 337

  186.00-  186.99 4 341

  185.00-  185.99 1 342

  184.00-  184.99 1 343

  182.00-  182.99 1 344

  181.00-  181.99 2 346

  180.00-  180.99 2 348

  179.00-  179.99 2 350

  175.00-  175.99 1 351

  174.00-  174.99 1 352

  173.00-  173.99 3 355

  172.00-  172.99 2 357

  171.00-  171.99 2 359

  169.00-  169.99 1 360

  168.00-  168.99 1 361

  167.00-  167.99 5 366

  166.00-  166.99 2 368

  165.00-  165.99 2 370
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分数段 人数 累计人数
  163.00-  163.99 1 371

  162.00-  162.99 1 372

  160.00-  160.99 1 373
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